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Piloto
Luis BORRA RODRIGUEZ

Miguel CUERVO RODRIGUEZ

Francisco GONZALEZ MENES

Pablo LOPEZ ALBUERNE

Jacobo MENENDEZ PEREZ

Adrian BLANCO FERNANDEZ

Jose Antonio MENENDEZ SUAREZ

Diego ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ

Jorge FERNANDEZ LEDO

Javier DIEZ DE TEJADA MARTINEZ

Luis Miguel PRADO ALVAREZ

Antonio FEIJOO LOPEZ

Daniel PRIETO VINA

Jorge Alfonso VEGA PRADO

JUND
2033

Copiloto

Alejandro FERNANDEZ ARECES

Estefania CORTINA DEL RIO
Sergio MENENDEZ ARIENZA
Javier RODRIGUEZ PANIAGUA
Samuel CANAS PEREZ

Raul FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
Manuel CASTANO BRAVO
Hector ALONSO MARTINEZ
Leopoldo IGLESIA POCH
Placido CUEVAS JUAN

Carlos REGUERA SANCHEZ
Guzman QUESADA FERNANDEZ
Borja CUERVO SANCHEZ

Abel RODRIGUEZ BARREIRO

Abandonos

Piloto

Daniel SANCHEZ SUAREZ
Santiago MENENDEZ DIAZ

Copiloto

Jorge MIRANDA DE LA VALLINA
David FERNANDEZ VILLA

IMPULS
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Vehiculo

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Vehiculo

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
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Clase

1001

11°1

1201

1391

14°1

)
Anterior

00:10.600
00:10.600
00:19.900
00:09.300
00:50.100
00:30.200
01:01.600
00:11.500
01:06.300
00:04.700
01:19.300
00:13.000
01:21.500
00:02.200
01:30.400
00:08.900
01:49.400
00:19.000
03:07.600
01:18.200
03:32.200
00:24.600
04:05.100
00:32.900
05:52.000
01:46.900

20:53.800

21:04.400

21:13.700

21:43.900

21:55.400

22:00.100

22:13.100

22:15.300

22:24.200

22:43.200

24:01.400

24:26.000

24:58.900

26:45.800

Clase Comentarios
1 Averia Mecanica
1 Averia Mecanica

German Tocino Lopez
Director de Carrera DC-0070-CL
Villadangos del Paramo, 17:30 del 17 de Junio

de 2023



